Final Evaluation Document
RFP Number 4096Z1

Eligibility Verification for Medicaid and Children’s Health Insurance Program (CHIP) Benefits as part of the Payment Error Rate Measurement (PERM) 
Opening Date:  September 18, 2012, 2:00 PM Central Time
	Evaluation Criteria
	Possible Points
	Health Decisions
	Maximus
	Myers & Stauffer
	PHBV
	Rushmore

	Part 1.0 Executive Summary
	10
	4.3
	7.7
	8.7
	9.0
	9.2

	Part 2.0 Corporate Overview
	30
	16.7
	24.8
	28.0
	27.3
	27.3

	Part 3.0 Technical Approach
	60
	26.2
	54.5
	54.7
	54.2
	56.2

	Part 4.1 Cost Proposal (Staff Training)
	10
	2.1
	10.0
	6.3
	3.1
	3.0

	Part 4.2 Cost Proposal (Price per Case)
	30
	0.2
	18.4
	20.8
	21.8
	30.0

	Part 4.3 Cost Proposal (Final Report)
	10
	1.1
	1.7
	2.6
	10.0
	6.4

	Total Points
	150
	50.6
	117.1
	121.1
	125.4
	132.1

	Ranking
	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1


